RN SERIES
REFRIGERATED COMPRESSED AIR DRYERS
NON-CYCLING REFRIGERATED
COMPRESSED AIR DRYERS
10-3000 SCFM
ERATED
RYERS
0 SCFM

(LxWxH-In.)
WEIGHT
(Lbs.)
RNP10 10
115/1/60
3/8" OD 13 x 13 x 15
64
RNP15 15 69
RNP25 25
3/4" NPT
15 x 15 x 22
88
RNP35 35 92
RNP50 50 20 x 20 x 22 101
RNP75 75 20 x 19 x 20 110
RNP100 100
1" NPT 30 x 13 x 21
123
RNP125 125 133
RNP150 150 153
RNP200 200
460/3/60
1 1/2" NPT
36 x 17 x 30
183
RNP250 250 211
RNP300 300 38 x 20 x 30 211
RNP400 400
2" NPT
38 x 21 x 30 232
RNP500 500 41 x 25 x 32 262
1Rated Flow Capacity - Conditions for rating above dryers are: compressed air at dryer inlet: 100 psig and 100ºF saturated; ambient temperature: 100ºF; operating on 60 Hz power supply.
At rated conditions, pressure drop is less than 5 psi.
RNE NON-CYCLING REFRIGERATED COMPRESSED AIR DRYERS
MODELS CAPACITY1
(scfm) POWER SUPPLY INLET/OUTLET2
(npt. male)
DIMENSIONS
(LxWxH-In.)
WEIGHT
(Lbs.)
RNE100 100
115/1/60
208-230/1/60
1" NPT 20 x 29 x 38
251
RNE125 125 273
RNE150 150 279
RNE200 200
460/3/60
208-230/3/60
1 1/2" NPT
32 x 34 x 39
425
RNE250 250 463
RNE300 300
32 x 35 x 46
527
RNE400 400 2" NPT 571
RNE500 500
2 1/2" NPT 42 x 32 x 58
684
RNE600 600 691
RNE750 750 734
RNE1000 1,000
460/3/60
3" ANSI Flg. 41 x 49 x 85 1,146
RNE1250 1,250
4" ANSI Flg. 51 x 49 x 85
1,521
RNE1500 1,500 1,547
RNE1750 1,750
6" ANSI Flg. 60 x 55 x 85
1,940
RNE2000 2,000 1,986
RNE2500 2,500 2,315
RNE3000 3,000 2,646
1Rated Flow Capacity - Conditions for rating above dryers are: compressed air at dryer inlet: 100 psig and 100ºF saturated; ambient temperature: 100ºF; operating on 60 Hz power supply.
2BSP connections and DIN flanges available.
NON-CYCLING REFRIGERATED COMPRESSED AIR DRYERS 10-3000 SCFM
THE NAME TO KNOW IS FS-CURTIS.